UNOFFICIAL COPY

Doc#. 1933313136 Fee: $98.00
Edward M. Moody
Recording Requested By: Cook County Recorder of Deeds
PHH Mortgage Services Date: 11/29/2019 11:19 AM Pg: 1 of 3
Prepared By: Stephanie Dorsey
Assistant Secretary
3001 Hackberry Rd
Irving, TX 75063
855-369-2410
When recorded mail to:
Corelogic
P.O. Box 9232

R

Case Nbr: 37625996
Ref Number: 2070026590

Tax 1D: 02017.052290000
12/14/2019
Property Address:

3841 N GALESBURG CT
ARLINGTON HEIGHTS, IL 600/

ILOv2M-RM-PHH37855996 E 11/25/2019 LRPO1-O}F

O ‘This space for Recorder’s use

LN #: 100109835190201340 MERS Phone #: 888-679-6377

SATISFACT1ON OF MORTGAGE
MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATION 8Y STUIMS, INC., whose address is P.O. Box 2026, Flint, M1
48501-2026, AS NOMINEE FOR PLAZA HOME MGR1CAGE INC,, ITS SUCCESSORS AND ASSIGNS,
the present mortgagee of a certain Mortgage described below/ in.consideration of full payment and satisfaction of
the debt secured thereunder, does hereby reconvey, without waicriry, to the person(s) legally entitled thereto all of
the estate, title and interest in the Mortgage described below:

Original Mortgagee: MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGIST JATION SYSTEMS, INC., AS NOMINEE
FOR PLAZA HOME MORTGAGE INC., | ['S SUCCESSORS AND ASSIGNS
Borrower(s): JEAN A ERWIN, AN UNMARRIED WOMARM

Date of Mortgage: 3/29/2019 Original Loan Amount: $289,656.00
Recorded in Cook County, IL on: 4/8/2019, book N/A, page N/A and instrument nw nber 1909855250

Property Legal Description:
SEE LEGAL ATTACHED

376559% Page 1 of 2

9010026590




1933313136 Page: 2 of 3

UNOFFICIAL COPY

IN WITNESS THEREOF, the undersigned has caused this Satisfaction of Mortgage to be executed on 11/25/2019

MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATION
SYSTEMS, INC., AS NOMINEE FOR PLAZA HOME
MORTGAGE INC,, ITS SUCCESSORS AND ASSIGNS

...
By:

Amie Ruward, Vice President

STATE OF TX
COUNTY O5- Dz llas

The foregoing insiruraent was acknowledged before me this 11/25/2019, by Amie Ruward, Vice President of
MORTGAGE ELECT2ONIC REGISTRATION SYSTEMS, INC., AS NOMINEE FOR PLAZA HOME
MORTGAGE INC.,, ITS 5TICCESSORS AND ASSIGNS, on behalf of the entity.

A e ettt iy
' n
i =
H )
g L
3 I
i

Notary Public

S

e s g Ao gt

{ Motmrial

Jessica Lynn Lykins
(Printed Name)

My Commission Expires : 11/15/2022

376559% Page 2 of 2



1933313136 Page: 3 of 3

UNOFFICIAL COPY

CHICAGO TITLE
COMPANY

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

Order No.: 19GSA518001LP

For APN/ParcziiD(s): 02-01-208-029-0000

LOT 164, IN TIBUSLON PLANNED UNIT DEVELOPMENT PLAT IN PART OF THE EAST 1/2 OF THE
NORTHEAST 1/4 G SECTION 1, TOWNSHIP 42 NORTH, RANGE 10 EAST OF THE THIRD
PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN. A#D PART IN THE WEST 1/2 OF THE NORTHWEST 1/4 OF SECTION 6,
TOWNSHIP 42 NORTH, RANGE 11 EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, ACCORDING TO
THE PLAT THEREOF RECORRED JULY 8, 1977 AS DOCUMENT NUMBER 24004946 AND AS
CORRECTED BY DOCUMEN " N{*%BER 24121632 RECORDED SEPTEMBER 26, 1977 AND BY
DOCUMENT NUMBER 24159150 RECORDED OCTOBER 21, 1977 IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.



